TP24TSCRUB
24” Mid-Size Automatic Scrubber
S T A N D A R D  F E A T U R E S :
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S :
Manuals, parts, and
warranty may be
viewed online at
Task-Pro™
A Brand of Viper North America
P.O. Box 104 . Hamilton, MI  49419
Toll Free:  866.418.4737
Fax:  269.751.2605
©2013 Nilfisk-Advance, Inc. 1/13
Distributed By:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SIMPLE
• Easy-to-use, fingertip controls
• Forward and reverse drive
• All operational functions are
within easy reach
• Parabolic squeegee for easy
and complete solution pick-up
• Free online training video
shows use and care of scrubber
for optimal performance
RUGGED
• 12-year housing warranty
• 5-year warranty on motors
• Transaxle drive
• Heavy-duty, cast aluminum
squeegee assembly
• Engineered to withstand heavy,
daily use in commercial appli-
cations such as schools, office
buildings, and medical facilities
AFFORDABLE
• Best value in the industry
• Charger, pad drivers, and
squeegee assembly included
• High cleaning productivity rate
• Extra set of squeegee blades
included and stored on-board
• Backed by the most extensive,
hassle-free warranty in the
business
TP24TSCRUB USA METRIC
Cleaning Path 24 in 61 cm
Solution Tank 17 gal 64.3 ltr
Recovery Tank 17 gal 64.3 ltr
Pad Size 2 x 12 in 2 x 30.5 cm
Pad Pressure, Variable Up to 150 lbs Up to 68 kg
Squeegee, Easy to Remove 32 in 81.3 cm
Speed Control Variable fwd./rev. Variable fwd./rev.
Cleaning Productivity (Max) 24,000 ft2/hr  2,229 m2/hr)
Drive System .33 hp, transaxle .24 kW, transaxle
Wheels, Non-marking Grey (2) 8 in (2) 20.3 cm
Brush Motor, rpm Speed .75 hp, 190 rpm .55 kW, 190 rpm
Vacuum Motor, Waterlift 3-stage, 67 in 3-stage, 170 cm
Batteries Two 12V, 215 amp/hr Two 12V, 215 amp/hr
Charger 18-amp, shelf charger 18-amp, shelf charger
Run Time per Charge Approx. 4.5-5 hrs Approx. 4.5-5 hrs
Weight without Batteries 284 lbs 129 kg
Ship Weight w/o Batteries 435 lbs 197 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H) 55.5 in x 25.9 in x 39.4 in 141 cm x 66 cm x 100 cm
New & Reconditioned Equipment & Parts - www.southeasternequipment.net